The Following Items Are Approved for

Block Grant Funding
2000/2001

In-Car Video

Bikes and Accessories

Police Beat Show

Explorer Technical Support

Reichert House Support

Crime Prevention (Citizens Police Academy)
SRO Technical Support

Mounted Unit Vehicle

Servers

Power DMS Software

GPD’s Technology and Wireless Project

Data Projection System
Video Camera

Portable LCD Projector
Data Trac Computer/Software
Arc View GIS/Frontpage
Data Trac Supplies/Material
Data Trac Training
Professional Support
Plotter

Electronic Whiteboard
Wireless Project

TOTAL

$40,000
10,023
37,500
5,000
33,500
6,000
6,000
26,000
10,000
2,500

$176,523

30,300
1,000
8,000
4,800
1,500
3,000
3,000
5,000
7,500
3,500

97.314

$164,914

$341,437
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