## The Following Items Are Approved for Block Grant Funding 2000/2001

In-Car Video Bikes and Accessories Police Beat Show Explorer Technical Support Reichert House Support Crime Prevention (Citizens Police SRO Technical Support Mounted Unit Vehicle Servers Power DMS Software	Academy)	\$40,000 10,023 37,500 5,000 33,500 6,000 6,000 26,000 10,000 2,500 \$176,523
GPD's Technology and Wireless	Project	
Data Projection System Video Camera Portable LCD Projector Data Trac Computer/Software Arc View GIS/Frontpage Data Trac Supplies/Material Data Trac Training Professional Support Plotter Electronic Whiteboard Wireless Project		30,300 1,000 8,000 4,800 1,500 3,000 5,000 7,500 3,500 97,314
		\$164,914
	TOTAL	\$341,437